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2024 RHA Season · Under 14 Mixed

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 01 Apr 2024

RIVERLAND HOCKEY CENTRE

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 06 Apr 2024 10:10 Pitch 1 RHC Under 14 Mixed WHC Under 14 Mixed Jayden Everett

Sat 06 Apr 2024 10:10 Pitch 2 BHC Under 14 Mixed LHC Under 14 Mixed Mitchell Reilly
Kylie Radloff

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

LOXTON HOCKEY CLUB

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 13 Apr 2024 10:10 Pitch 1 LHC Under 14 Mixed RHC Under 14 Mixed Elise Schaefer
Isaac Schaefer

Sat 13 Apr 2024 10:10 Pitch 2 WHC Under 14 Mixed BHC Under 14 Mixed Billie-Jo Hammerstein
Timothy Cass

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

RIVERLAND HOCKEY CENTRE
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Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 10:10 Pitch 1 BHC Under 14 Mixed RHC Under 14 Mixed Jason Bowers
Ryan Vallelonga

Sat 04 May 2024 10:10 Pitch 2 LHC Under 14 Mixed WHC Under 14 Mixed

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

WAIKERIE HOCKEY CLUB

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 10:10 Pitch 1 WHC Under 14 Mixed LHC Under 14 Mixed Nathan Schmidt
Lucas Hocking

Sat 11 May 2024 10:10 Pitch 2 RHC Under 14 Mixed BHC Under 14 Mixed Zali Schiller
Olivia Ebert

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

RIVERLAND HOCKEY CENTRE

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 10:10 Pitch 1 LHC Under 14 Mixed RHC Under 14 Mixed Kris Weir
Jax Isaacson

Sat 25 May 2024 10:10 Pitch 2 BHC Under 14 Mixed WHC Under 14 Mixed Cody Hennig
Jayden Everett

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

RIVERLAND HOCKEY CENTRE

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Page 2 of 5 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 04:08:10



Sat 01 Jun 2024 10:10 Pitch 1 RHC Under 14 Mixed BHC Under 14 Mixed Callum McNaughton
Harrison Cooper

Sat 01 Jun 2024 10:10 Pitch 2 LHC Under 14 Mixed WHC Under 14 Mixed Dean Beer
Mitchell Reilly

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 10 Jun 2024

LOXTON HOCKEY CLUB

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 10:10 Pitch 1 LHC Under 14 Mixed BHC Under 14 Mixed Kaela Smart

Sat 15 Jun 2024 10:10 Pitch 2 RHC Under 14 Mixed WHC Under 14 Mixed Connor Heinrich
Riley Grosse

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 17 Jun 2024

RIVERLAND HOCKEY CENTRE

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 22 Jun 2024 10:10 Pitch 1 BHC Under 14 Mixed WHC Under 14 Mixed Jason Bowers
Brett Stokes

Sat 22 Jun 2024 10:10 Pitch 2 RHC Under 14 Mixed LHC Under 14 Mixed DIMITRIA DALE
Kristen Hibberd

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 24 Jun 2024

WAIKERIE HOCKEY CLUB

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 10:10 Pitch 1 WHC Under 14 Mixed BHC Under 14 Mixed Justice Ebert
Will Kroehn
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Sat 29 Jun 2024 10:10 Pitch 2 LHC Under 14 Mixed RHC Under 14 Mixed

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 01 Jul 2024

RIVERLAND HOCKEY CENTRE

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 06 Jul 2024 10:10 Pitch 1 WHC Under 14 Mixed RHC Under 14 Mixed Jason Bowers
Fletcher Hayes

Sat 06 Jul 2024 10:10 Pitch 2 BHC Under 14 Mixed LHC Under 14 Mixed Zali Schiller
Callum McNaughton

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 22 Jul 2024

RIVERLAND HOCKEY CENTRE

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 10:10 Pitch 1 RHC Under 14 Mixed BHC Under 14 Mixed

Sat 27 Jul 2024 10:10 Pitch 2 WHC Under 14 Mixed LHC Under 14 Mixed

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 29 Jul 2024

WAIKERIE HOCKEY CLUB

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 10:10 Pitch 1 WHC Under 14 Mixed BHC Under 14 Mixed

Sat 03 Aug 2024 10:10 Pitch 2 LHC Under 14 Mixed RHC Under 14 Mixed
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Round 13 · Week starting Mon 05 Aug 2024

RIVERLAND HOCKEY CENTRE

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 10:10 Pitch 1 BHC Under 14 Mixed LHC Under 14 Mixed

Sat 10 Aug 2024 10:10 Pitch 2 WHC Under 14 Mixed RHC Under 14 Mixed

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 12 Aug 2024

LOXTON HOCKEY CLUB

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 10:10 Pitch 1 LHC Under 14 Mixed WHC Under 14 Mixed

Sat 17 Aug 2024 10:10 Pitch 2 RHC Under 14 Mixed BHC Under 14 Mixed

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 19 Aug 2024

RIVERLAND HOCKEY CENTRE

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 24 Aug 2024 10:10 Pitch 1 BHC Under 14 Mixed LHC Under 14 Mixed

Sat 24 Aug 2024 10:10 Pitch 2 WHC Under 14 Mixed RHC Under 14 Mixed
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